13.6 self-expanding Duodenal & Colonic Stents
Characteristics
•	 TTS (Through-The-Scope)
•	 Application Set Fr. 10
•	 Length:
210 cm (duodenal)
230 cm (colonic)
•	 Recommended guide wire: .035 inch (0.9 mm)

 S
te
n
ts
13.7
Order No. length stent diameter tulip diameter
DUO-0-20- 60 60 mm 20 mm 24 mm
DUO-0-20- 80 80 mm 20 mm 24 mm
DUO-0-20-100 100 mm 20 mm 24 mm
uncoated
•	 incl. pre-loaded application set
•	 distal placement
•	 radiopaque markers
self-expanding Duodenal Stents
Order No. length stent diameter tulip diameter
COL-0-20- 80 80 mm 20 mm 24 mm
COL-0-20-100 100 mm 20 mm 24 mm
COL-0-20-120 120 mm 20 mm 24 mm
COL-0-22- 80 80 mm 22 mm 26 mm
COL-0-22-100 100 mm 22 mm 26 mm
COL-0-22-120 120 mm 22 mm 26 mm
•	 incl. pre-loaded application set
•	 distal placement
•	 radiopaque markers
uncoated